BEVERAGES

Tea

Black Tea
Coffee
Bournvita

Milk (Per Glass)

Fresh Lemon Soda

Fresh Lemon Water

Sp. Lassi
Mango Lassi

Chocolate Lassi

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
200 ml
200 ml
200 ml

200 ml

200 ml
200 ml

200 ml

ICE CREAM & MILK SHAKE

Kaju Anjeer
Kaju Draksh
Kaju Badam
Chocolate Milk Shake
Cold Coffee
Cold Coffee With I/C

SOUTH INDIAN

Ashirwad Masala Dhosa
Cheese Masala Dhosa
Masala Dhosa

Plain Dhosa

Uttapam

Tomato Uttapam

Onion Uttapam

Sev Usal

200 ml
200 ml
200 ml
200 ml
200 ml
200 ml

170 g
160 g
170 g
7049
100 g
100 g
100 g
100 g

ASHIRWAD

—— ROOMS & RESTAURANT ——

%30
%30
%30
%50
%40
%55
%50

%80
%90
%90

%90
%80
%85
%80
%70
%85

%130
%130
%110
%90
%90
%95
%95
%75

Pizza

Samosa

French Fries

Aloo Tikki

Aloo Paratha / Aloo Poha
Chana Puri

Puri Shak

Extra Puri

Bread Butter
Bread Butter Toast
Bread Butter Jam

Bread Butter Jam Toast

Veg. Sandwich/Masala Sandwich

Veg. Cheese Sandwich
Cheese Sandwich
Cheese Jam Sandwich
Chutney Sandwich
Grill Veg. Sandwich

Grill Veg. Cheese Sandwich

Grill Cheese Sandwich
Grill Masala Sandwich
Bread Slice (1 Piece)

ROOM SERVICE - 9

80g

90g

35¢g

509

709

160 g

160 g

59

25 g (2 PCS)
20 g (2 PCS)
25 g (2 PCS)
20 g (2 PCS)
35 g (2 PCS)
35 g (2 PCS)
30 g (2 PCS)
35 g (2 PCS)
25 g (2 PCS)
35 g (2 PCS)
40 g (2 PCS)
35 g (2 PCS)
35g (2 PCS)
10 g (1 Piece)

Room Service - 24 Hrs. Only Breakfast
Lunch And Dinner Will Be Serve At Our Restaurant

Q Ahmedabad-Mahesana Highway Road, Chhatral Cross Road,

Chhatral, Ta. Kalol, Dist. Gandhinagar-382729

‘. Restaurant: +91 02764-234440 / +91 98259 63429

B< hotelashirwad.bkg@gmail.com @& www.hotelashirwad.co.in
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RECEPTION - 12



